8:30

9:00
9:30

10:15
10:45

11:15

11:45
12:30

1:15

2:30

Board of SBVI
Draft Agenda
December 8, 2017
Best Western Ramkota
920 West Sioux Ave., Pierre

Call to Order
Public Comments
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes from Sept. 22nd Meeting

Board Member Updates

Annual Report Overview
Board Discussion & Recommendations

Break

Board Activities

Governor's Awards

National Disability Employment Awareness Month
White Cane March

Fall Conference

State Plan Update
e Public Forums

Lunch

SBVI Program Updates
Business Enterprise Program
Independent Living
Rehabilitation Center for the Blind
Vocational Rehabilitation

Director’'s Report
DHS Update — Strategic Plan, Person Centered Activities
2018 Legislature
Disability Advocacy Network
Disability Awareness Day at the Capitol

Plan Next Meeting — Adjourn



