## Board of SBVI Draft Agenda December 8, 2017 Best Western Ramkota 920 West Sioux Ave., Pierre

8:30	Call to Order Public Comments Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes from Sept. 22nd Meeting
9:00	Board Member Updates
9:30	Annual Report Overview Board Discussion & Recommendations
10:15	Break
10:45	<ul> <li>Board Activities</li> <li>Governor's Awards</li> <li>National Disability Employment Awareness Month</li> <li>White Cane March</li> <li>Fall Conference</li> </ul>
11:15	State Plan Update  • Public Forums
11:45	Lunch
12:30	SBVI Program Updates Business Enterprise Program Independent Living Rehabilitation Center for the Blind Vocational Rehabilitation
1:15	Director's Report  DHS Update – Strategic Plan, Person Centered Activities 2018 Legislature  Disability Advocacy Network  Disability Awareness Day at the Capitol
2:30	Plan Next Meeting – Adjourn